e-Stamp 

Work has been allotted by Engineer in Chief R.W.D. Bihar Patna yide letter no. 3684 dt. 24.09.2025 
:0 (Zero Only) Below 10.51% on BOO Rate 

Thousand 

OAgSRORIJo.2....JCMBD2025-26 

! 

AGREEMENT 

3. Agreement value (Including Maint. Work):- 4,32,52,357.00 (Four Crore Thirty Two 
Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Seven only) 

p0one, Thousand nyso.00 (Four Crore Eighty Three Lakh.Thirty Two 

Performance security Rs. 8.65100 Lac. in shape of BG 
5. Additional Performance Guarantee Rs. 19.35700 Lac. In Shape of B.G 

7.. Date of completion of work: 
Work Liabilities Upto :

[...]

has accepted the bid by the contractor for the execution of such The works & services and the remedying of any defects therein, at a Contract Price of Rupees 4,32,52,357.00 (Four Crore Thirty Two Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Three. Hundred Fifty Seven only). Construction Cost Rs. 3,27,25,772.00(Three Crore Twenty Seven Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Two Only). + 5 Year Rencwable Coat Cost Rs. 60,65,917.00 (Sixty Laklh Sixty Five Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventeen Only) + Maintenance cost Rs. 44,60,668.00-Farty Four Lakh Sixty Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight) only. 

EXECUTIIE ENGINEER 

1D AM MORKS DEPARIMENT